
Tuesday, October 9
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 10,9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion, 12.30

p.m., 9.30 p.m.

—

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.,9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
o.m., 8.2 a.m., 9.30 p.m. ‘

[ ZB 1070oe m.6. O a.m,
_
District Weather Forecastfollowed by Breakfast Session

8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Golden Fool
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Whistie While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Charm of the Waltz
2. 0 From the Films
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, A Woman in Love :

3.30 The Boston Promenade Orchestra
4. 0 Musicians Parade5.0 Art Union Results
5.30 Happiness Club Session

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Art Union Results, followed byDaily Diary7. Q The Olympic Flame7.30 The Anderson Family8. 0 it’s in the Bag8.30 Not for Publication
8.45 Variety Time
i?) Famous Trials30 Random Harvest of Records
© Do it Yourself (lan Morrow)30 The Man from Maloba45 On the Beat
45 Sweet and Sentimental
QO Close down

22Bwcwe6. Oa.m. Bredkfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Golden Fool
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Mid Morning Choice
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Bright and Breezy1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 Orchestral Interlude
2.145 Celebrity Artists
6-22.30 Women’s Hour (Mirla), featuringat 3.0, A Woman in Love
-©3.30 Afternoon Variety
5. 0 Art Union Results
5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Dinah Shore
6.45 Art Union Results, followed byEdmundo Ros Orchestra
7. 0 The Olympic Flame
7.30 Reserved
8. 0 It’s in the Baq
8.30 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
8.45 ll Tell You a Tale
9. 0 Famous Trials
9.30 dosh White
9.45 Top Tunes of 194010. 0 In Reverent Mood

10.15 Soft And Soothing
10.30 The Man from Maloba
10.45 Old, New, Borrowed, Blue
11. 0 For the Hutt Valley
12. 0 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill8.15 Calling Schoo! Children
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Music While You Work
10. O Doctor Paui
10.15 Second Fiddle
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 When Song is Sweet
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab),featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 Music from the British Isles
4.30 Modern Orchestras and Choruses
5. 0 Art Union Results, followed byHarmonica Harmonies
5.30 Styled for Children

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Mealtime Melody
6.30 Recent Additions to Our Library
6.45 Art Union Results
7. 0 The Olympic Flame
7.30 The Hardy Family
8. 0 It’s in the Baq
8.30 Mood Music
9. 0 Famous Trials
9.30 Supper Music
10. 0 Songs to March To
10.30 Woody Herman and his Orchestra
10.45 Billy Thorburn
11. 0 Sydenham Is On The Air (Maureen
Garing)
11.30 We Play, You Dance
12. 0 Close down

47B 1040a m.
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star8.10 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album
0. 0 Doctor Paul
0.15 Out of the Dark0.39 Career Girl
0.45 Portia Faces Life
1. 0 Melodious Moments
1.30 Shopping Reporter Session
2. 0 Lunch Music
30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love
30 The Orchestra and the Song
ae Art Union Results, followed byLight and Lively
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.45 Art Union Results, followed by
ee? Lane7. 0 he Olympic Flame7.30 Rick O’Shea ;
8. 0 It’s in the Bag8.30 Famous Secrets
8.45 Variety Time9. 0 Famous Trials
9.32 Linger Awhile
10. 0 Recent Releases15 Organ Interlude
30 The Man of Maloba45 Accent on the Artist
0 Nocturne for Night Owls0 Close down

i XH aisogee m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway NoticesJunior Quiz and Recordo Shoppers’ Session (Noeleen Fow)0 Out of the Dark15 David’s Children
.30 Invincible Kate
The Street With No Name
0 Mid Morning Moods
0 Musical Mailbox (Cambridge).35 p.m. Lunch Music
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1.30 Afternoon Variety
| 2.0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Los),
featuring at 2.30, Shadows of Doubt
3.30 The Layton Story5.0 Air Adventures of Biggles: StarryCrown
5.45 Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Early Evening Musicale
~~6.45 Frankton Stock Sale Report (Pre-
pared by J. M. McNicol)ee The Queen’s Men
7.30 Starlight Theatre8.0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Musitime
8.45 We Three and One More: Bert
McNamara (piano), Len Gilbert (drums)Brian Phillipps (guitar and vocal), andBrian Pike (bass) (Studio)
9. 0 Odette
9.33 Cabaret Style
10. 0 Late Night Variety
10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Morning Waltz
9.45 Songs with Patti Clayton
10. 0 Angel’s Flight
10.15. Simon Mystery
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 My Other Love
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Pamela)
11.30 Continentale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Parade of Pops
2.30 Women’s Hourene featuring at3.0, Out of the Dark
3.30 Light Concert4.0 The tsham Jones Orchestra
4.29 South Sea Serenades
4.40 New World Singers
5. 0 Anglo-American Variety5.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: Bawn’sCurse
5.45 Mambo Moments

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Songtime: Richard Tauber6.15 Joe Saye and his Music6.30 Songs that Sold a Million7.0 Starlight Theatre7.30 Speed Car
8. 0 1956 Mobil Song Quest: HamiltonDistrict Final
8.30 The Hunted One
9. 0 The Joker
9.39 Brass and Military Bands
10. 0 The Four Freshmen r&10.15 Swingtime10.30 Close down

oe epee
6. G6 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. Shopping Reporter9.30 Music by Mantovani
9.45 Famous Serenades10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 My Other Love10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Laura Chilton
11. 0 Melody on the Move
11.30 Popular instrumentalists11 Children’s Choirs of the Britishsles
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 Biack Narcissus
2.30 Women’s Hour (Nan Dobson)3.30 Joy Nichols Entertains
3.45 Her Majesty’s Bands4.0 Music from the Films
4.30 Comic Cuts
4.45 The Four Ramblers5. 0 Second Fiddle
5.30 In Strict Tempo
5.45 Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.30 Recent Releases
6.45 David Rose Orchestra7. 0 The Olympic Fiame
7.30 Horatio Hornblower8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Reserved9.0 John Turner’s Family
9.32 Norrie Paramor Presents10. 0 Latest L.P. Releases
410.30 Close down

Now]DIXONDRY CLEANER
Its BIG NEWS a new,
SUPERQUICKdrycleanerwith
apleasant fragrance Whisks
away dirt and stains magically,
ideal for kid and cotton gloves,nI safe for all delicate fabrics
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~and the ever-popular

DIXOH
CARPET SHAMPOO ~WORQaovedKITCHEN DETERGENT
HOUSEHOLD CLEANER
DIXON cleans carpets, furnishings;
windows, paintwork, porcelain grightens

anything at all! Wonderful for shampod

washing dishes and in the laundry Dhergedr
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